
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

380 

751 

729 

982 

25 

642 

811 

154 

511 

49 

904 

156 

Name 

Phil Niklas Löb 

Daniel Schäffer 

Alexander Farkas 

Nils Froede 

Daniel Gäng 

Robin Meyer 

Kevin Kexel 

Lucas Hehl 

Felix Rothe 

Matthias Stock 

Nils Seelhof 

Anton Unzeitig 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

EC-Hofgeismar 

MSC Schefflenz 

Mcc Plaidt 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Hof/DMV 

Weitefeld 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

MSC Wachenberg 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

Team 

AB Racing Team by Zweiradsportschmitz 

VisuAlz Production 

ALFA-Suspension-Racing 

Motorrad Wörthmüller Racing 

Winkler Suspension 

ZTM Ipone 

Pehl‘s Bike Shop 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

ACI Racing 

Prestart MxShop 

KMP-Honda/Herne-Hartanodic 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

11 

12 

13 

9 

10 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

29 

29 

24 

24 

24 

19 

10 

Gedruckt: 28.08.2021 17:33:14 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aufenau August 2021 

MX2 bis 18 J. / Gästeklasse 

Gesamtergebnis Gästeklasse 

Aufenau 1,710 Km 


